
Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

No.

205

29A

24

26C

298

80

26A

5A

59

33

45A

27A

94

7

42

18

79

48

51

55

5

213

22B

52

27

2A

62

8

36

524

08

21

25

PIC

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

1

1

8

2

9

2

3

10

4

5

11

1

12

13

14

1

3

15

2

16

6

4

7

2

17

18

Name

Howard Katz

Derek Jones

Lee Brahin

Robert Gritten

Bob Lima

Randy Johnson

Gray Gregory

Dudley Cunningham

Dave Handy

Jake Jacobs

Bill Abel

Nick Incantalupo

Owen Adelman

Mark Brannon

Francois Castaing

Thomas Lehmkuhl

Nathan Scigliano

Dennis Singleton

Tom Kane

Philippe Reyns

Bob Gett

Tim Roberts

Andrew Lewis

Joseph DiLoreto

Larry Kessler

Alan Lewis

Ed Swart

Andrew Furia

Bob Rowley

Jeff Boston

Randy Stegall

Bill Gelles

Scot Morton

Class

7BSR

7BSR

7BSR

7BSR

7BSR

7BSR

7BSR

7ASR

7S2

7BSR

7ASR

7BSR

7S2

7S2

7BSR

7S2

7S2

7BSR

7HS2

7BSR

7BSR

7BSR

79FC

7ASR

7BSR

79FC

7BSR

7S2

7ASR

7S2

7HS2

7BSR

7BSR

Best Time

2:13.882

2:14.848

2:14.984

2:15.489

2:17.733

2:19.156

2:19.823

2:24.384

2:26.528

2:26.249

2:26.189

2:25.861

2:28.747

2:25.561

2:23.458

2:26.153

2:28.286

2:29.200

2:31.679

2:32.498

2:31.860

2:33.024

2:32.550

2:32.611

2:32.033

2:31.768

2:26.463

2:35.436

2:43.125

2:42.287

2:42.200

2:44.954

2:27.906

Laps

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

1

Yr

75

77

96

72

78

75

73

75

85

71

90

73

99

90

73

02

87

71

83

72

71

71

06

68

71

06

71

89

67

90

82

75

86

Make

Toj

Chevron

Ralt

Lola

Lola

Lola

Chevron

Toj

Swift

Chevron

Dodge Shelby

Chevron

Carbir

Swift

Chevron

Cabir

Swift

Chevron

Tiga

Lola

Chevron

Chevron

Mygale

McLaren

Chevron

BMW

Chevron

Lola

Lola

Lola

Royale

Chevron

Ralt

Model

205C

B36

RT41 SR

292

T298

T296

B 26

SC205

DB2

B19

Can-Am

B23

CS2

DB5

B23

S2000

DB2

B21

SC83

T 212

B19

B19

Formula BMW

M6B

B19

FBMW

B19

Sports 2000

T703.b Spyder

S2000

S2000

B31

RT4 CanAm

Sorted on Laps

Announcements

Race shortened due to on track incident.
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Chief of Timing & Scoring: Janet Harhay

Competition Director: Ray Snowdon
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Margin of Victory

0.622

Avg. Speed

91.031

Best Lap Tm

2:13.882

Best Spd

92.150

Best Lap by

205 - Howard Katz

SVRA US Vintage National Championship

Group  7

Qualifying Race OFFICIAL

Race started at 9:37:45

Circuit of The Americas 3.427 Miles

10/26/2013 09:05 AM
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Pos

34

35

No.

96

29

PIC

5

19

Name

Steve Durst

Peter Hoekenga

Class

7ASR

7BSR

Best Time

2:33.160

Laps

1

Yr

03

71

Make

Mazda

Lola

Model

Sports Racer

T212

Sorted on Laps

Announcements

Race shortened due to on track incident.
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